Bowls Gauteng North 2018/9 / Ladies

Team
Bowls Gauteng North

Bronkhorstspruit
Bronkhorstspruit |

CBCOB
CBCOB 1l

CBCOB |
CBCOB I

Centurion
Centurion Il

Centurion |

Centurion Il

Groenkloof
Groenkloof

Harlequins
Harlequins |

Irene CC
Irene |l

Irene Il

Irene |

Pretoria CC
Pretoria CC |

Pretoria North
Pretoria North

Pta Municipals
Pta Municipals |

Pta Municipals Il

R@M Bowls Club
R@M Bowls Club
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When entered

2018/11/22

2018/11/29

2018/11/29

2018/11/29

2018/12/12

2018/12/12

2018/12/12

2018/12/04

2018/12/18

2018/12/07

2018/12/07

2018/12/07

2018/12/05

2018/12/04

2018/12/04
2018/12/04

2018/12/06

Status

Total entries

Page 1 of 1

Contact no

17



